
Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 HON CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 09 YAM EVEREST LUNSFORD MILTON, FL

3 674 YAM ALEXIA FREITAG MASSILLON, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 58 YAM DAVEY DURELLE ENOREE, SC

2 63 HON EDWIN BOWDEN WILMINGTON, NC

3 59Y RTX RICK REED SAVANNA, IL

4 2S YAM CHARLIE WILLIAMS MT. PLEASANT, SC

5 16C HON DAVE SINGLETON FOUNTAIN INN, SC

6 290 HON SCOTT LARSON PONCE INLET, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA

2 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL

3 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO

4 11 KTM JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

5 27 HQV CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC

6 19 HON TY HOLMES ALBION, NY

7 24 KTM JOSHUA PIERCE DUNNELLON, FL

8 21 YAM ALYSSA KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

9 20 KTM GERRY FERRARA KENDALL, NY

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 COB CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 313 KTM JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH

3 721 KTM DAWSON FREITAG MASSILLON, OH

4 25 GAS WESTON BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

5 09 KTM EVEREST LUNSFORD MILTON, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 11 KTM JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

2 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA

3 27 HQV CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC

4 976 KTM TILLY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS

5 20 KTM GERRY FERRARA KENDALL, NY

6 911 HON ZACKERY HARDING ALBION, NY

7 711 KAW BRANDON EARL VILLA RICA, GA

Mission Foods CTR Flat Track Series

2025 CACKALACKY CLASSIC

Round 9 - 09/19/25

50cc AIR-COOLED

60+

250CC AMATEUR

50cc CHAIN

OPEN NOVICE



Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 1NX GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA

2 1N KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

3 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS

4 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

5 302 HQV DREW ELDRED TROUT RUN, PA

6 44W KTM WADE LOCKAMY NEWTON GROVE, NC

7 17E KTM ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

8 136 KTM OWEN WHITING ALBION, NY 

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 GAS CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI

3 11 YAM ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

4 006 KTM REEF PENDERGRASS PORT ORANGE, FL

5 17E KTM ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 21 HON TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN

2 100 HON WALKER PORTER ATHENS, AL

3 49 HQV CHAD COSE NEW SMRYNA BEACH, FL

4 3 KTM BRIAR BAUMAN SCHWENKSVILLE, PA

5 75 HON BLAKE LOMAS COLUMBIA, SC

6 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS

7 13 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI

8 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL

9 10 HON TYLER RAGGIO EFFINGHAM, IL

10 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL

11 2A HON COLIN CUNNINGHAM RED LION, PA

12 71 HON BRADON PFANDERS BETHLEHEM, PA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 58 YAM DAVEY DURELLE ENOREE, SC

2 27c HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN

3 560 HON DAVID TOEPEL CUMMING, GA

4 7Q YAM WALTER BEVENS W, MELBOURNE, FL

5 73C HON GARY BOYLE PORT ORANGE, FL

6 8C HON RAY DELACQUESEAUX TARPON SPRINGS, FL

7 12 HON DARREN HAWK SUMMERVILLE, SC

8 290 HON SCOTT LARSON PONCE INLET, FL

50+

SUPERMINI

65CC

PREMIER EXPERT



Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI

2 1NX GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA

3 1N KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

4 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS

5 11 GAS ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

6 302 HQV DREW ELDRED TROUT RUN, PA

7 17E KTM ELLA NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

8 006 KTM REEF PENDERGRASS PORT ORANGE, FL

9 44W KTM WADE LOCKAMY NEWTON GROVE, NC

10 136 KTM OWEN WHITING ALBION, NY

11 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS

2 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL

3 77 HQV AADEN SAVAGE CARO, MI

4 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL

5 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA

6 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC

7 13 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI

8 17 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO

9 170 KAW TRISTAN COLSON ST. GEORGE, SC

10 19 KTM TY HOLMES ALBION, NY

11 17D KAW DYLAN BARRUS SUMMERVILLE, SC

12 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 27C HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN

2 7Q YAM WALTER BEVENS W. MELBOURNE, FL

3 73C HON GARY BOYLE PORT ORANGE, FL

4 560 HON DAVID TOEPEL CUMMING, GA

5 5A KTM JASON CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 4 RTX ALEX CHILDS KENNESAW, GA

2 885 RTX BENJAMIN MILLER NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH

3 59Y RTX RICK REED SAVANNA, IL

4 16C YAM DAVE SINGLETON FOUNTAIN INN, SC

5 15 HON RAY DELACQUESEAUX TARPON SPRINGS, FL

6 2S YAM CHARLIE WILLIAMS MT. PLEASANT, SC

85CC

450cc AMATEUR

40+

VINTAGE



Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS

2 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL

3 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC

4 13 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI

5 77 HQV AADEN SAVAGE CARO, MI

6 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA

7 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL

8 17 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO

9 007 GAS MONTY PEDREY ROANN, IN

10 17D KAW DYLAN BARRUS SUMMERVILLE, SC

11 24 KTM JOSHUA PIERCE DUNNELLON, FL

12 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 1 BET KYLE SNYDER TAYLORVILLE, IL

2 8 HON TYLER TREADAWAY LEXINGTON, SC

3 4 RTX ALEX CHILDS KENNESAW, GA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 71 HD GEORGIE PRICE MALAGA, NJ

2 88 HD JONATHAN DAY MURFREESBORO, TN

3 8C HD RAY DELACQUESEAUX TARPON SPRINGS, FL

4 711 HD BRANDON EARL VILLA RICA, GA

5 24 HD JOHNNY HAWK ELLOREE, SC

6 700 HD BRIAN DAY MURFREESBORO, TN

7 10 HD VINCENT ZACHARY TWINSBURG, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 71 HON BRADON PFANDERS BETHLEHEM, PA

2 21X HON JEREMIAH DUFFY SUNMAN, IN

3 3 KTM BRIAR BAUMAN SCHWENKSVILLE, PA

4 21 HON TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN

5 100 HON WALKER PORTER ATHENS, AL

6 49 HQV CHAD COSE NEW SMRYNA BEACH, FL

7 10 HON TYLER RAGGIO EFFINGHAM, IL

8 75 HON BLAKE LOMAS COLUMBIA, SC

OPEN EXPERT

HOOLIGAN

OPEN AMATEUR

30+


